
TGT83 Farm Shop Deli Luxury Hamper 
TGT-CORP-25 
EAN 0605996970025 
 
Contents:  

• Cambrook Caramelised Cashews (80g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Cheddar Cheese Crumbles (70g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Chutney (240g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Fig Chutney (240g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Mixed Nuts (95g) 

• Cartwright & Butler Water Biscuits (150g) 

• Hawkshead Chilli Jam (220g) 

• Sauce Shop Smokey Chipotle Ketchup (225g) 
 

Description: 
A luxury hamper for anyone that loves a trip to the Farm Shop! A collection of Mixed Nuts, 
Cheese Crumbles, Water Biscuits, Chutney, Smoky Chipotle Sauce, Chilli Jams and 
Caramelised Cashews packaged into a premium wicker hamper. Our Farm Shop Deli hamper 
oozes quality and sublime savoury taste. 
 

Item Allergens Ingredients 

Cambrook Caramelised Cashews 
 

Cashew Nuts Cashew Nuts (78%), Sugar, Honey, Salt 

Cartwright & Butler Cheddar Cheese 
Crumbles (70g) 
 

Wheat, Milk, Egg. May contain 
traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame 
seeds. 
 

Wheat Flour, Margarine (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: 
Mono-And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 
Natural Flavouring), Matured Cheddar Cheese (Milk)(19%), Egg, Yeast, 
Dried Milk, Modified Potato Starch, Sugar, Salt, Potato Starch, Yeast 
Extract, Spices, Colour: Paprika Extract. 

Cartwright & Butler Chutney (240g) 
 

Barley, Mustard. May contain 
eggs, nuts,  sulphur dioxide and 
milk 

Onions (37%), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (From Barley), Apples, 
Dates, Mustard Flour, Salt, Chilli Powder, Water 

Cartwright & Butler Fig Chutney (240g) 
 

Potassium Metabisulfite, Barley. 
May contain eggs, nuts, mustard 
and milk. 

Figs (26%/), Apple, Water, Dark Brown Sugar, Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar of 
Modena (6%) (Wine Vinegar, Concentrated Grape Must, Colour Caramel 
(E150d), Potassium Metabisulfite (E224)), Malt Vinegar (from Barley), 
Red Dry Vine (2%), Ground Cinnamon, Salt. 

Cartwright & Butler Mixed Nuts (95g) 
 

Peanuts, Cashew Nuts, Almonds, 
Hazelnuts 

Peanuts (59%), Cashew Nuts (20%), Almonds (15%), Hazelnuts (5%), 
Sunflower Oil, Salt.  



May contain traces of Sesame and 
various nuts 

Cartwright & Butler Water Biscuits 
(150g) 

Milk, Wheat 
May contain traces of nuts, eggs, 
mustard and sesame seeds. 

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water (21.2%), Rapeseed 
Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Sugar, Sea Salt, Salt (2.2%), Black Pepper 
(0.6%). 

Tracklements Fresh Chilli Jam (210g) 
 

 Sugar, Red Chilli Peppers (34%), Onions, Garlic, Ginger Puree, Salt, 
Paprika, Cayenne Pepper (0.07%), Black Pepper. 

Sauce Shop Smokey Chipotle Ketchup 
(225g) 

 Tomato Purée (56%), Sugar, White Grape Vinegar, Onion, Salt, Spices 
 

 
Allergen statement:  
All items within this box can contain allergens including Wheat, Eggs, Soya, Milk, Almonds, Peanuts, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts and Nuts and are prepared in a 
facility that handles these allergens. Ingredients can change and if you are allergic to an item, you must check the ingredients printed on the packaging when 
you receive the product before consuming. Do not consume without checking the packaging ingredients first. 
 
Prepared and packed by The Gifting Team, Unit 25 Orion Way, North Shields, NE29 7SN, www.thegiftingteam.com. 
Last updated 22nd September 2023. 


